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Every day, there's a wide variety of clubs
and activities available to pupils at QEH.

We pride ourselves on the range of activities we
offer, reflecting the wide interests and talents of
the pupils and the commitment of the staff.

From subject specific clinics to creative arts
and sport, there's lots to do outside the
classroom., offering an opportunity to
discover new hobbies and skills.
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Monday

Clarinet group M3 8.00 - 8.35 CG

Sport Scholars strength Gym 7.20-8.00

& Conditioning

Learning Enhancement drop in LE Room 8.00-8.30 RIW

Tuesday

Junior Guitar ensemble M3 8.00-8.35 AP

Learning Enhancement drop in LE Room 8.00-8.30 RIW w
Saxophone ensemble M1 8.00-8.35 GS | I |
Wednesday O
Brass ensemble M1 8.00-8.35 AS x
String ensemble M3 8:00-8:35 PB rl-l
Sports Scholars Strength and Conditioning Gym 7.20-8.00

Learning Enhancement drop in LE Room 8.00-8.30 RIW m
Thursday I
Learning Enhancement drop in LE Room 8.00-8.30 RIW

Music Theory club M1 8.00-8.35 CK O
Friday I—
Senior Guitar ensemble M1 8.00 - 8.35 AP

Learning Enhancement drop in LE Room 8.00-8.30 RIW

Senior Sports Scholars: Strength & Conditioning Gym 7.20 - 8.00
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Monday

Allies, Year 10-13

Business, A-level support
Chemistry Help, Year 12/13
Debating Club, Year 7/8

Debating Club, Year 9
DofE Gold/Silver (ad hoc)
English Clinic, All Years

Exploding Kittens, Years 7-10
(board games)

Geopolitics club Years -13
(Fortnightly)

History & Politics help, All
Years

Drawing club, Years 7/8
Learning Enhancement drop-
in

School Council, Years 8-13
(Once per half term)

Reading group, Years 7/8
(Once per half term)

Spanish Help, Year 11

Tuesday

Art Catch up, Year 10/11
Computing Clinic, Year 10/11
Drama Club, Year 7/8
Economics A-level support,
Year 12/13

German Support, Year 11

Film Club, All Years

English Clinic, All Years
Geography Club, Year 7/8

Junior Choir, Year 7/8

Mental Health Awareness,
Year 11-13

Learning Enhancement drop-
in

S11
uis3
S2
H2

H2
S10
English
Office
Library

G1

History
Office
Al

LE Room

E3

Library
Fiction
Room
Library
Careers
Room

Al

T3
Theatre
uis3

L7
E2

English
Office
G2

M1
S12

LE Room

1.05-1.35
1.40-2.10
1.40-2.15
12.50-
1.40
1.05-1.40
1.30-2.00
1.30-2.00

1.05-1.40
1.40-2.15
1.05-1.40

1.00-1.30
1.05-1.40

1.20-2.10

10.10-
10.30

1.40-2.05

1.30-2.15
1.30-2.00
1.05-1.30
1.40-2.00

1.05-1.40
1.05-1.40

1.30-2.00
1.05-1.35

1.05-1.40
1.30-2.00

1.05-1.40

PCM

AD
DAG/DJC
ODS

ODS
JPK

HES
RJP
CEC

EKH
RJW/JCK/
KLE
LKM

HES

CMB

AEP/NJT
MMc

PH

AD

ICP
CAM,JRP,
RJH

HJM/PMA
/TJC

EMG
Student
Led
RJW/JCK/
KLE
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Wednesday
African & Caribbean Society, E2 10.10-10.40 LKM
All Years (Fortnightly)
Chemistry Clinic, GCSE S2 1.40-2.15 DAG
Christian Union, All Years S6A 10.10-10.40 NKW
Gender Equality meeting, Year S1 10.10-10.40
12/13
Hindu Society, All Years H2 10.10-10.40 ICP
Philosophy Club, Year 9-13 L2 1.30-2.00 Sixth
Form/ZV
School Council, Year 7 (Once G1 10.10-10.40 LKM
per half term)
Sixth Form writing help club, H2 1.30-2.00 NCH
Year 12/13
Table Tennis Club, Year 7 School 1.00-1.30 CMB
Room w
Ten Tors, Year 10 & 12/13 C1/S10 1.40-2.10 JPK x
Learning Enhancement drop- LE Room 1.05-1.40 RIW/JCK/
in KLE Tl
Thursday ;
Chess, All Years L2 1.05-2.15 ZV/CDR
Eco Group, All Years S7 10.15-10.40 NKW
Knitting Club, All Years L7 1.05-1.40 ICP O
Mental Health Awareness, S12 1.05-1.40 Student
Year 7-10 Led x
Photography Catch up, Year 10.10-10.40 KAE
10/11
QEH Rock Project M1 1.00-1.40 JW I_
Natural History Club, Year 7-9 S10 10.10 C
Learning Enhancement drop- LE Room 1.05-1.40 RIW/JCK/ Z
in KLE
Friday n
Bronze DofE (ad hoc) S9 1.30-2.00 JPK I
Climbing Club, Year 7-9 Corridor 10.15-10.40 MKS
opposite —I
E2 |
D&T,VYear 11/12 T1 1.30-2.10 KMH
Outdoor Gardening Club, All Sanctuar 1.00-1.40 NKW Z
Years y Space rl-l
History & Politics help, Year H1 1.40-2.15 CEC
10-13
Junior Orchestra, Year 7-9 M1 1.05-1.40 TLH
Medicine Club, Year 12 S3 1.30-2.00 JMJ
Photo Club, Year 9 A3 1.30-2.00 Sixth
Form
Learning Enhancement drop- LE Room 1.05-1.40 RIW/JCK/

in KLE
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Monday

Berkeley Squares, Years 12/13
Circuits and Weights, Years 11-13
Year 9-10 Football

Learning Enhancement drop in

Tuesday

Chemistry revision, Year 11

Senior Orchestra

Netball Club (Girls)

Senior Football

Learning Enhancement drop in

Literary Society, Years 10-13
(once per half term)

Wednesday

Cinephiles, Years 12/13
(once per half term)

Rugby, Year 7

Senior Debating, Years 10-13
Jazz Band/Wind Band

Learning Enhancement drop in
Sixth Form Philosophy Society
(once a half term)

Lego Robotics Challenge Club

Thursday

Rugby, Year 8
Learning Enhancement drop in

Warhammer/History Model Making

Hockey Club (Girls)

Friday

Judo

E3
Gym

LE Room

S2
Ml

LE Room
Library

Watershed
with RHS

H2

M1

LE Room
Sixth Form
Centre

T1

LE Room
Library

Gym

4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00

4.05
4.00
4.30
4.00
4.00
4.00

4.00

4.05
4.00
4.00

4.00

4.00
4.00

4.05 -

3.30

4.00 -

- 5.00 FWT

- 5.15 TJD/RDM
- 6.00 JAC/WJM

- 5.00 RIW

- 5.00 DAG/JM)

- 5.15 TLH
- 5.30 JMB

- 6.00 JAC/SA

- 5.00 RIW
- 5.30 RH

- 6.00 JAC/PE)
- 5.15 CEC/ODS

- 5.15 EMG
- 5.00 RIW
yAY

- 5.00 KMH

- 6.00 SA/JAC

- 5.00 RIW

5.00 ALB/LM

- 4.30 JMB

5.00
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Queen Elizabeth's Hospital
Berkeley Place, Clifton, Bristol BS8 1JX

T: 0117 930 3040
E: admissions@qgehbristol.co.uk

www.qgehbristol.co.uk
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