Clubs and Activities

Spring term 2024









Every day, there's a wide variety of clubs and activities available to pupils at QEH.

We pride ourselves on the range of activities we offer, reflecting the wide interests and talents of the pupils and the commitment of the staff.

From subject specific clinics to creative arts and sport, there's lots to do outside the classroom., offering an opportunity to discover new hobbies and skills.







Monday

Clarinet group	M3	8.00 - 8.35 CG
Sport Scholars strength	Gym	7.20 - 8.00
& Conditioning		
Learning Enhancement drop in	LE Room	8.00 - 8.30 RJW

Tuesday

Junior Guitar ensemble	M3	8.00 - 8.35	ΑP
Learning Enhancement drop in	LE Room	8.00 - 8.30	RJW
Saxophone ensemble	M1	8.00 - 8.35	GS

Wednesday

Brass ensemble	M1	8.00 - 8.35 AS
String ensemble	M3	8:00-8:35 PB
Sports Scholars Strength and Conditioning	Gym	7.20-8.00
Learning Enhancement drop in	LE Room	8.00 - 8.30 RJW

Thursday

Learning Enhancement drop in	LE Room	8.00 - 8.30 RJW
Music Theory club	M1	8.00 - 8.35 CK

Friday

Senior Guitar ensemble	ΜI	8.00 - 8.35 AP
Learning Enhancement drop in	LE Room	8.00 - 8.30 RJW
Senior Sports Scholars: Strength & Conditioning	Gym	7.20 - 8.00





Monday

Allies, Year 10-13	S11	1.05-1.35	PCM
Business, A-level support	U13	1.40-2.10	AD
Chemistry Help, Year 12/13	S2	1.40-2.15	DAG/DJC
Debating Club, Year 7/8	H2	12.50-	ODS
		1.40	
Debating Club, Year 9	H2	1.05-1.40	ODS
DofE Gold/Silver (ad hoc)	S10	1.30-2.00	JPK
English Clinic, All Years	English	1.30-2.00	
	Office		
Exploding Kittens, Years 7-10	Library	1.05-1.40	HES
(board games)			
Geopolitics club Years -13	G1	1.40-2.15	RJP
(Fortnightly)			
History & Politics help, All	History	1.05-1.40	CEC
Years	Office		
Drawing club, Years 7/8	A1	1.00-1.30	EKH
Learning Enhancement drop-	LE Room	1.05-1.40	RJW/JCK/
in			KLE
School Council, Years 8-13	E3	1.20-2.10	LKM
(Once per half term)			
Reading group, Years 7/8	Library	10.10-	HES
(Once per half term)	Fiction	10.30	
Caratab Hala Wasa 11	Room	1 40 2 05	CMD
Spanish Help, Year 11	Library	1.40-2.05	CMB
	Careers		
	Room		

Tuesday

Art Catch up, Year 10/11 Computing Clinic, Year 10/11 Drama Club, Year 7/8	A1 T3 Theatre U13	1.30-2.15 1.30-2.00 1.05-1.30 1.40-2.00	AEP/NJT MMc PH AD
Economics A-level support, Year 12/13	013	1.40-2.00	AD
German Support, Year 11	L7	1.05-1.40	ICP
Film Club, All Years	E2	1.05-1.40	CAM,JRP, RJH
English Clinic, All Years	English Office	1.30-2.00	
Geography Club, Year 7/8	G2	1.05-1.35	HJM/PMA /TJC
Junior Choir, Year 7/8	M1	1.05-1.40	EMG
Mental Health Awareness, Year 11-13	S12	1.30-2.00	Student Led
Learning Enhancement drop- in	LE Room	1.05-1.40	RJW/JCK/ KLE

Wednesday

in

African & Caribbean Society, E2

All Years (Fortnightly)			
Chemistry Clinic, GCSE	S2	1.40-2.15	DAG
Christian Union, All Years	S6A	10.10-10.40	NKW
Gender Equality meeting, Year 12/13	S 1	10.10-10.40	
Hindu Society, All Years	H2	10.10-10.40	ICP
Philosophy Club, Year 9-13	L2	1.30-2.00	Sixth Form/ZV
School Council, Year 7 (Once per half term)	G1	10.10-10.40	LKM
Sixth Form writing help club, Year 12/13	H2	1.30-2.00	NCH
Table Tennis Club, Year 7	School Room	1.00-1.30	СМВ
Ten Tors, Year 10 & 12/13	C1/S10	1.40-2.10	JPK
Learning Enhancement drop- in	LE Room	1.05-1.40	RJW/JCK/ KLE
Thursday			
Chess, All Years	L2	1.05-2.15	ZV/CDR
Eco Group, All Years	S 7	10.15-10.40	NKW
Knitting Club, All Years	L7	1.05-1.40	ICP
Mental Health Awareness, Year 7-10	S12	1.05-1.40	Student Led
Photography Catch up, Year 10/11		10.10-10.40	KAE
QEH Rock Project	M1	1.00-1.40	JW
Natural History Club, Year 7-9	S10	10.10	
Learning Enhancement drop- in	LE Room	1.05-1.40	RJW/JCK/ KLE
Friday			
Bronze DofE (ad hoc)	S9	1.30-2.00	JPK
Climbing Club, Year 7-9	Corridor opposite	10.15-10.40	MKS
D 0 T Voca 11 /12	E2	1 20 2 10	IZNALI
D & T, Year 11/12	T1	1.30-2.10	KMH
Outdoor Gardening Club, All Years	Sanctuar y Space	1.00-1.40	NKW
History & Politics help, Year 10-13	H1	1.40-2.15	CEC
Junior Orchestra, Year 7-9	M1	1.05-1.40	TLH
Medicine Club, Year 12	S3	1.30-2.00	JMJ
Photo Club, Year 9	A3	1.30-2.00	Sixth Form
Learning Enhancement drop-	LE Room	1.05-1.40	RJW/JCK/

10.10-10.40

LKM

KLE





Monday

Berkeley Squares, Years 12/13	E3	4.00 - 5.00 FWT
Circuits and Weights, Years 11-13	Gym	4.00 - 5.15 TJD/RDM
Year 9-10 Football		4.00 - 6.00 JAC/WJM
Learning Enhancement drop in	LE Room	4.00 - 5.00 RJW

Tuesday

Chemistry revision, Year 11	S2	4.05 - 5.00 DAG/JMJ
Senior Orchestra	M1	4.00 - 5.15 TLH
Netball Club (Girls)		4.30 - 5.30 JMB
Senior Football		4.00 - 6.00 JAC/SA
Learning Enhancement drop in	LE Room	4.00 - 5.00 RJW
Literary Society, Years 10-13	Library	4.00 - 5.30 RJH
(once per half term)		

Wednesday

Cinephiles, Years 12/13 (once per half term)	Watershed with RHS	
Rugby, Year 7		4.00 - 6.00 JAC/PEJ
Senior Debating, Years 10-13	H2	4.05 - 5.15 CEC/ODS
Jazz Band/Wind Band	M1	4.00 - 5.15 EMG
Learning Enhancement drop in	LE Room	4.00 - 5.00 RJW
Sixth Form Philosophy Society	Sixth Form	ZV
(once a half term)	Centre	
Lego Robotics Challenge Club	T1	4.00 - 5.00 KMH

Thursday

Rugby, Year 8		4.00 - 6.00 SA/JAC
Learning Enhancement drop in	LE Room	4.00 - 5.00 RJW
Warhammer/History Model Making	Library	4.05 - 5.00 ALB/LM
Hockey Club (Girls)		3.30 - 4.30 JMB

Friday

Judo Gym 4.00 - 5.00











Queen Elizabeth's Hospital

Berkeley Place, Clifton, Bristol BS8 1JX

T: 0117 930 3040

E: admissions@qehbristol.co.uk

www.qehbristol.co.uk

